Dougherty Community Centre
Schedule of Fees and Charges

WILLOUGHBY
CITY COUNCIL

2023/2024
SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES - DOUGHERTY COMMUNITY CENTRE Incl GST
Per hour
Special Cleaning (post-function) $180.00
ANNEXE - ROOM HIRE
Monday - Friday $78.00
Full Day Hire (6-8 hours) Monday — Friday up to 9pm $421.00
Saturday and Sunday $106.00
AUDITORIUM - ROOM HIRE
Monday - Friday $104.00
Full Day Hire (6-8 hours) Monday — Friday up to 9pm $530.00
Saturday and Sunday $163.00
AUDITORIUM and EXTENSION - ROOM HIRE
Monday - Friday $140.00
Full Day Hire (6-8 hours) Monday — Friday up to 9pm $770.00
Saturday and Sunday $220.00
CRAFT - ROOM HIRE
Monday - Friday $68.00
Full Day Hire (6-8 hours) Monday — Friday up to 9pm $377.00
Saturday and Sunday $94.00
EXTENSION - ROOM HIRE
Monday - Friday $78.00
Full Day Hire (6-8 hours) Monday — Friday up to 9pm $421.00
Saturday and Sunday $106.00
FUNCTION - ROOM HIRE
Monday - Friday $85.00
Saturday and Sunday $121.00
HIDEAWAY - ROOM HIRE
Monday - Friday $57.00
Saturday and Sunday $83.00
JACK DONNELLEY - ROOM HIRE
Monday — Friday (9am-5pm) $67.50
MEETING - ROOM HIRE
Monday - Friday $68.00
Full Day Hire (6-8 hours) Monday — Friday up to 9pm $377.00
Saturday and Sunday $94.00
ORCHARD - ROOM HIRE
Monday - Friday $67.00
Saturday and Sunday $85.00
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OVAL ROOM - ROOM HIRE

Monday - Friday $67.00
Saturday and Sunday $85.00

ROOM 1 - ROOM HIRE

Monday - Friday $57.00
Saturday and Sunday $83.00
ROOM 2 - ROOM HIRE

Monday - Friday $29.00
Saturday and Sunday $58.00
STUDIO - ROOM HIRE

Monday - Friday $57.00
Saturday and Sunday $83.00
KITCHEN HIRE (without other venue Hire / one-off Casual Hire)

Monday - Friday $100.00
Saturday and Sunday $135.50

KITCHEN HIRE (with other Venue Hire)

Monday - Friday $48.50
Saturday and Sunday $69.50

KITCHEN HIRE - REGULAR

Monday - Friday negotiable
Saturday and Sunday negotiable

OTHER EQUIPMENT HIRE
BBQ - per day $66.50
PHOTOCOPYING and PRINTING

A4 per copy - BIW $0.25
A3 per copy — BIW $0.45
A4 per copy - Colour $2.30
A3 per copy - Colour $5.60
Scanning — per scan $0.15
OTHER

Administration fee for cancellation of booking $28.00
Administration fee for post booking changes $28.50
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